Amana FA2960 15 - PANELS
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Amana Residential Amana FA2960 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 15 - PANELS

21176
26691
80312
51784

52487

26821K
26821A
26821C

26821L
26821H

26821W

26415
23257
24342GR

Click on the part number to view part

27001200

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Bumper

BRACKET,HOLD DOWN-L.H.
Bumper Pad

SCREW,10B-16 X 1/2 HEX
Lug, Hold-Down

SIDE PANEL, RIGHT OR
LEFT, COF

PANEL,SIDE

SIDE PANEL, RIGHT OR
LEFT, COP

PANEL,SIDE
PANEL,SIDE

SIDE PANEL, LEFT OR
RIGHT, WHI

Screw
PAD,BUMPER
REAR PANEL, GRAY


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-501969-residential-amana-fa2960-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394087-amana-21176-washer-dryer-bumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394106-amana-80312-washer-dryer-bumper-pad.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394107-amana-52487-washer-dryer-lug-hold-down.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393327-amana-27001200-washer-dryer-screw.html
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26592
26690
26822A
26822K

26822C

268221
26822H
26822W
20387
23020
Q6535
23008

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

HEX HEAD SCREW

BRACKET,HOLD DOWN-R.H.

PANEL,FRONT
FRONT PANEL, COFFEE

LOADING DOOR,
COPPERTONE

PANEL,FRONT
PANEL,FRONT

LOADING DOOR, WHITE
Bumper

MOUNT,PANEL
SCREW,10B-16 X 3/4 ROU
Screw, 10-24 X 3/4 Sems


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394108-amana-20387-washer-dryer-bumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394105-amana-23008-washer-dryer-screw-10-24-x-3-4-sems.html
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